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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Orion

French terry jogger pants, single jersey on inside waistband and inside 
pockets, welt pocket at back, self fabric waistband, 1x1 rib at bottom 
leg hem, dyed to match round drawcord with metal tipped ends, metal 
eyelets, flatlock topstitch on all seams. TearAway Label.

80% cotton, 20% polyester

black
BK

grey heather
GY

navy
NY

off white
OW

Tear Away French Terry

S-XXL

5

20

280 g/m²

61034200

BS401

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 S M L XL XXL

A 38,00 41,00 44,00 47,00 50,00

B 102,00 104,00 106,00 108,00 110,00

MADE IN: 

Orion Kids

Orion Women


